Programmable displays with a wide se-
lection of inputs and outputs for display of temperature,
volume and weight, etc. Feature linearisation, scaling,
and difference measurement functions for programming
via PReset software.
Interfaces for analogue and digital
signals as well as HART® signals between sensors / I/P
converters / frequency signals and control systems in Ex

PELV/SELV ..................................................  IEC 364-4-41 und EN 60742
40
BESTELLANGABEN:
BLOCKDIAGRAMM:
AusgangTyp Eingang
2222 115 VAC :  A
230 VAC :  B
24 VDC :  1
15 VDC :  2
Subsidiaries
France
PR electronics Sarl
Zac du Chêne, Activillage
4, allée des Sorbiers
F-69673 Bron Cedex
Germany
PR electronics GmbH
Bamlerstraße 92
D-45141 Essen
Italy
PR electronics S.r.l.
Via Giulietti, 8
IT-20132 Milano
Spain
PR electronics S.L.
Avda. Meridiana 354, 9° B
E-08027 Barcelona
Sweden
PR electronics AB
August Barks gata 6A
S-421 32 Västra Frölunda
UK
PR electronics Ltd
Fairlie Quay Enterprise Park
Main Road, Fairlie
Ayrshire, KA29 0AS
USA
PR electronics Inc
16776 Bernardo Center Drive
Suite 203
San Diego, California 92128
tel. +33 (0) 4 72 14 06 07
fax +33 (0) 4 72 37 88 20
tel. +49 (0) 201 860 6660
fax +49 (0) 201 860 6666
tel. +39 02 2630 6259
fax +39 02 2630 6283
tel. +34 93 311 01 67
fax +34 93 311 08 17
tel. +46 (0) 3149 9990
fax +46 (0) 3149 1590
tel. +44 (0) 1475 568 000
fax +44 (0) 1475 568 222
tel. +1 858 521 0167
fax +1 858 521 0945
Head offi ce
Denmark www.prelectronics.com
PR electronics A/S sales@prelectronics.dk
Lerbakken 10 tel. +45 86 37 26 77
DK-8410 Rønde fax +45 86 37 30 85
PR electronics A/S tilbyder et bredt program af analoge og digi-
tale signalbehandlingsmoduler til industriel automation. Vores
kompetenceområder omfatter: Isolation, Displays, Ex-barrierer,